
Haus B,OGBV, Widdersteinweg 6

 WOHNUNG 08
4 ½ Zimmer-Wohnung 

Unverbindliche Illustration, Maßstab ca. 1:100

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen

Abstellraum 
½

Schlafen
Gast
Arbeiten
Bad
WC/Dusche
Diele

Loggia ( )

Gesamt

42,35 m²
15,02 m²
13,08 m²
14,10 m²
10,85 m²

4,75 m²
13,02 m²

1,50 m²
4,90 m²

119,57 m²

Loggia 


